
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 12 November 2022

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NAME ME Last start winner TAM, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 1Y 5Y 6Y 5/3G. Moore 525626 3/2102

 2 TEMPTATION CRAZE Last start placegetter TAM, 15/10/2022, R7, Y 2Y 4P 7P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/095

 3 MULWEE BANJO Last start placegetter TAM, 15/10/2022, R5, Y 3Y 5P 4P 5/1R. Hoare 495175 6/495

 4 SWEET ZEAL Last start placegetter TAM, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 2Y 8P 5P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/089

 5 ROSA KADE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3Y 5/4R. Bray 550021 2/0196

 6 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3Y 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/1121

 7 PERFECT HUNTER Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 1Y 5/4G. Payton 549027 1/0119

 8 WERINA SHADOW Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 548138 1/0111

 9 INTRUDE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 6Y 7P 8P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 2/0109

 10 ANOTHER SARAH Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 1Y 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0107

 11 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 7P 1Y 5Y 5/3A. Smith 535753 2/1106

 12 VERY DARK GOLD 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4Y 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0101

 13 RED HOT PETA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5Y 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/298

 14 FLYAWAY KALYN Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 7Y 6P 5Y 5/4V. Ellis 538647 1/085

 15 KOJONUP JEN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 7P 4Y 5/3G. Moore 532825 2/184

 16 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/083

 17 FEDERAL LIMIT Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/068

 18 FLYAWAY BONNIE Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R7, Y 4Y 4Y 8P 5/4V. Ellis 544499 1/064

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 12 November 2022

Y FFA 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO HARDY 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R8, P 1P (FEL)P 1Y 1/2M. Craig 530612 11/10236

 2 WICKED RED Last start placegetter TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5P 8P 2/1/1K. Fuller 525758 10/9146

 3 FRANCO FERNANDO 3 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R12, Y 4Y 2Y 1P 2/1/1M. Craig 523871 12/1220

 4 JUST TWO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1Y 2/1/2M. Moore 529597 8/6181

 5 EMA'S ONE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R8, P 8P 4Y 2Y 3/1/1B. Spence 537221 6/5168

 6 LAGOON NADAL 2 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 8P 3/1/1M. Moore 536505 7/682

 7 SALANA 2 Dropping in grade TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 4Y 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/6102

 8 HIDDEN MASK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2G. Payton 534493 5/3153

 9 ZULU FLAIR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 4Y 4/1/1J. Eather 540435 4/3118

2 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 12 November 2022

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY BRO BLUE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 21/08/2021, R4, Y 8P 6Y 3Y M/1A. Wright 532511 0/082

 2 DYNAMIC BELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 15/10/2022, R3, Y 4P 2Y 7Y M/1A. Smith 539373 0/078

 3 MEAN NANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 03/09/2022, R2, Y 6Y 4Y 3Y M/1M. Taylor 540520 0/078

 4 HOOKED ON RACHEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 15/10/2022, R2, Y 6P 2Y 4Y M/1A. Smith 552729 0/076

 5 FLYAWAY BECKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 03/09/2022, R1, Y 5Y 3Y 6P M/1V. Ellis 544498 0/072

 6 AMY ALLSORTS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2022, R1, Y 7P 3Y 5Y M/1B. Spence 540637 0/070

 7 COSMIC BABY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 15/10/2022, R3, Y 8P 3Y 8P M/1A. Smith 536203 0/064

 8 FLYAWAY LAURAH First start M/1V. Ellis 558715 0/00

 9 WUANITA ROSE First start M/1J. Eather 555778 0/00

 10 BLACK BEAD First start M/1M. Mabbott 547926 0/00

 11 OUTSTANDING BILL First start M/1M. Craig 555410 0/00

 12 DOUBLE TWENTY Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 6P 7Y 4P M/1B. Spence 544916 0/066

 13 TRALEE BEAR Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 5Y M/1M. Taylor 547928 0/059

 14 BUSH KANGAROO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 8P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/042

3 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 12 November 2022

Y NG 340 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIT IT BENNY Grade order Grade 2 3P 6P 5P 2/1/1J. Lawson 538349 6/5117

 2 HERE COMES BUDDY Grade order Grade 3 4P 4P 3Y 3/1/2D. Hoskins 542371 7/1244

 3 EMA'S ONE 1 Grade order Grade 3 8P 4Y 2Y 3/1/1B. Spence 537221 6/5168

 4 DEB'S BABY Grade order Grade 3 7P 2P 7P 3/1/2R. Ryan 538372 6/5140

 5 ELSIE BAY Grade order Grade 3 5P 5P 4P 3/1/2M. Mabbott 533643 5/3126

 6 EDNA KRABAPPEL Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 5P 4/1/2R. Ryan 550342 4/3181

 7 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 Grade order Grade 4 7P 2P 2P 4/1/1D. Hoskins 549414 3/1173

 8 HIDDEN MASK 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2G. Payton 534493 5/3153

 9 ZULU FLAIR 1 Grade order Grade 4 6P 8P 4Y 4/1/1J. Eather 540435 4/3118

 10 LITTLE WILMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 3Y 5/1B. Spence 540706 6/4157

 11 RIVERINA IVY Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/1G. Wilkinson 530602 7/4108

 12 I'M DUSTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 5Y 5/3A. Smith 535753 2/1106

 13 VERY DARK GOLD 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 4Y 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0101

 14 TWISTED ON BAGS Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/3R. Ryan 544411 2/181

 15 LITTLE BUGSY Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 6Y 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/061

4 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 12 November 2022

Y 1 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO HARDY 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R8, P 1P (FEL)P 1Y 1/2M. Craig 530612 11/10236

5 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 12 November 2022

Y 2 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R12, Y 4Y 2Y 1P 2/1/1M. Craig 523871 12/1220

 2 JUST TWO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1Y 2/1/2M. Moore 529597 8/6181

6 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 12 November 2022

Y 3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER START 2 Dropping in grade TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 4P 8P 6Y 3/1/2M. Munn 508704 21/6162

 2 LAGOON NADAL 1 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 8P 3/1/1M. Moore 536505 7/682

7 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 12 November 2022

Y 4 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Dropping in grade TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 7P 2P 4Y 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 11/5145

 2 SALANA 1 Dropping in grade TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 4Y 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/6102

 3 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 4/1/1D. Hoskins 549414 3/1173

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 12 November 2022

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE WILMA 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 3Y 5/1B. Spence 540706 6/4157

 2 ROSA KADE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3Y 5/4R. Bray 550021 2/0196

 3 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/0141

 4 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3Y 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/1121

 5 INTRUDE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 6Y 7P 8P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 2/0109

 6 RED HOT PETA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5Y 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/298

 7 KOJONUP JEN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 7P 4Y 5/3G. Moore 532825 2/184

9 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 12 November 2022

Y M 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAMALA Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 20/10/2022, R4, P 8P M/1A. Smith 549325 0/025

 2 BUSH KANGAROO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 8P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/042

10 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 12 November 2022

Y 2 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER START 1 Dropping in grade TAM, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 4P 8P 6Y 2/1/2M. Munn 508704 21/13162

11 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 07:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 12 November 2022

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Dropping in grade COO, 03/10/2022, R12, Y 4Y 2Y 1P 3/1/2M. Craig 523871 12/10220

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 4Y 3/1/1M. Munn 525565 11/5145
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